)
lgpder R.T.T.C. Regulations

RESULT
of
OPEN ZSME;LE INDIVIDUAL, TEAM & TANDEM TIME TRIAL

PRCMOTED BY EASTBOURNE ROVERS C.C.

on

18th August, 1991

Prizewinners
l1st Fastest P.J. Roberts Lewes Wanderers 59...27
2nd L A. Murray Wemblev R.C. 59:.57
3rd Y B. Reeves Central Sussex C.C. 1.00.01
st Lady Miss H.L. Stevens Lewes Wanderers 1.12.19
N~
lst Junior C. Kitchenham Hastings & St. Leonards C.C. 1.02.26
lst Juvenile A.O0. Mepham Sussex Nomads 1.06.54
1st Veteran (o.a.s.) L.A. Broad San Fairy Ann C.C. +.10.,:35
2nd o M R.J. Stapley Epsom C.C. I
3rd v w A.H. Limbrey Sussex Nomads + 9.04
lst Team B. Reeves )
E.R. Bonner ) Central Sussex C.C. 3.04.08
D. Awcock )
1St Tanden Repmitn ) Brighton Excelsior C.C 53.23
R. Holkham ) / = :

\EHANKS to Roy Humphrey and Jane Lade for Timekeeping; Esther for typing and printing;
all the marshals and pushers-off; to Pam, Gladys, Sue and Roger for refreshments and

general assistance and to Richard for result board duties.

ORGANISER Ken Miller, 51 Manor Way, Polegate, East Sussex. BN26 5AS
Telephone: 0323 483228
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PETER ROBERTS

A. Murray
B. Reeves
M.S. Walker
K. Shaw
E.R. Bonner
D. Awcock
A. Payne

J. Keen

C. Kitchenham

R.J. Stapley
V.A. Lowe
K.L. Dixon

J. Wiseman
Wheeler
Broad

. Poland

. Willis
Gidney
Moffatt
Balcombe

. Jones
O'Sullivan
Taylor
Jenkins
Seymour
Swetman

. Landless
Seltzer
Land

.. Barkess
Toole

. Hook

.
.
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.G. Morris
G. Wilson
.M. Tisdell
Wright

C. Coe

.J. Robb
Stacey

. Owen

. Pryor
Tuohy

.G. Twitchett
. Odell

.P.B. Gorringe
.W. Miller
Rolfe

.S. Gray

.C. Lednor
.M. Twitchett
. Walker
.R.L. Holder

G w
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ORDER OF FINISHING

LEWES WANDERERS
Wembley R.C.
Central Sussex C.C.
Regent R.C.
Willesden C.C.
Central Sussex C.C.
Central Sussex C.C.

Brighton Excelsior C.C.

V.C. Etoile

Hastings & St. Leonards C.C.

Epsom C.C.
Brighton Excelsior
Redhill C.C.
Norwood Paragon
Regent R.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Worthing Excelsior
Eastbourne Rovers
De Laune C.C.
Brighton Excelsior
Brighton Excelsior
Eastbourne Rovers
Norwood Paragon
Eastbourne Rovers
Thames R.C.

Lewes Wanderers
East Surrey R.C.
Lewes Wanderers
East Grinstead C.C.
West Kent R.C.

Folkestone C.C.
Folkestone C.C.
Lewes Wanderers
Sussex Nomads
Sussex Nomads
Sussex Nomads
Eastbourne Rovers
Lewes Wanderexs
Lewes Wanderers
Sussex Nomads
Regent R.C.
Thames R.C.
Eastbourne Rovers
Lewes Wanderers

Southborough Wheelers

Eastbourne Rovers
Lewes Wanderers
Eastbourne Rovers
Southern Velo
South Eastern R.C.
West Kent R.C.
Lewes Wanderers
West Kent R.C.

Bec C.C.

Crawley Wheelexs

San Fairy Ann C.C.
South Eastern R.C.
Southern Velo
Crawley Wheelers

C.C.

Q0N
Q0

Hastings & St. Leonards C.C.

59027

59.57
1.00.01
1.01.00
1.01.40
1.091.59
1.02.08
1.02.08
1.,02421
1.02.26

1.02.30
1:02.33
.02.54
0330
.03.44
.03.47
.03.49
J03.:55
.03.58
.04.20
.04.39
.04.52
.05.08
05,11
.05.34
.05.47
.05.55
¥05.57
.06.10
.06.14
06,15
.06.17
.06.22
.06.39
.06.48
.06.54
.06.59
.07.00
JOTIL
.07.11
0712
{07:16
027
07,30
07,57
.08.09
.08.19
.08.22
.08.36
.08.39
.09.10
+09.39
0957
10,28
.10.49

oLl 502

21152
1255
1Y .56
X217

HERE R RPRRRRHRRRHRHRRRRRRRRHERRRERRRERRRERRRRRRRRRRRFRRBEF

Vet
Vet

Jun

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet

Jun
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Jun
Vet
Vet

Juv
Vet

Jun
Vet

Vet
Vet
Jun
Vet
Vet
Jun
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

+ o+ + o+

+

+

+ 4+ + + +

9.41

1lo.35

1.26
315
T 2):
5.42

9.04

0«57
0422

2.29
4.10
1.42
3.+ 2%

4.06
2.00
4.11



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Miss H.L. Stevens
W.J. Proctor
Farla

. Payne

. Wilkinson
.A. Roberts
Hyde

Dwyer

PO RX
Twg =

Lewes Wanderers
Worthing Excelsior
Catford C.C.

Lewes Wanderers
Eastbourne Rovers
Lewes Wanderers
Sussex Nomads
oval €.¢C.

N.S. Nos. 13, 14, 23, 31, 38, 60, 78, 80 & 90.
D.N.F. Nos. 28 & 91

. Smith
Holkham

. Baker
. Evans

. Watson
.J. Watson

.J. Fray
.M. Pearson

Q wWwwvw w4qg R'UY oW

Lade
Miss S. Lade

Sponsored Clubs:

TANDEM EVENT

Brighton Excelsior C.C.
Hastings & St. Leonards C.C.
Southborough Wheelers

Brighton Excelsior

Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers/Phoenix Cycles

Regent R.C./Hickey Petroleum
Wembley R.C./Testers

1,12

L.12
1,13

1.19

53.

57

1::0L

1.04.

Lio5%

.19
L L2

35

.43
.04
15235
1.16.,
1.18.
.01

55
31
44

23

22

29

L1

36

Lady
Vet
Vet
Vet
Juv
Vet
Vet
Vet

Apology received from

0.08
6:13
L5

1.49
3.46

No.38



